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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chrysten Yang3467
Pacific West

9.600 9.550 9.1259.300 37.575
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Juliette Zuverza3469
Pacific West

9.300 9.225 9.1259.400 37.050
4 2 1 1T 2 

2 

Emma Koval3462
Pacific West

9.100 9.125 8.9009.000 36.125
7T 3 3T 6 3 

3 

Ayla Chen3431
Edge

9.075 9.075 8.9508.700 35.800
9 4 10 4 4 

4 

Elizabeth Hsu3460
Pacific West

8.950 9.050 8.6008.850 35.450
12 5 6T 9T 5 

5 

Isabeau Eisenberg3454
Gymtowne Coastside

9.325 8.400 8.9258.550 35.200
3 8T 13 5 6 

6 

Sofia Parks3425
East Bay

9.175 8.275 8.7508.950 35.150
5 13 5 7 7T

7T

Reagan Bolding3439
Elite

9.050 8.650 8.6008.850 35.150
10 6 6T 9T 7T

7T

Mia McClintock3414
CSC Great Oaks

8.550 8.575 9.0508.825 35.000
17 7 8 3 9 

9 

Chyler Jitodai3422
East Bay

9.150 8.300 8.6508.750 34.850
6 12 9 8 10 

10 

Brielle Bantugan3430
Edge

9.100 8.125 8.5009.000 34.725
7T 14 3T 13 11 

11 

Kiara Pinell3457
Gymtowne Coastside

8.750 8.400 8.6008.650 34.400
15T 8T 11T 9T 12 

12 

Elise Acard3459
Pacific West

9.025 8.400 8.1008.650 34.175
11 8T 11T 16 13 

13 

Araya Fugett3401
Byers Citrus Heights

8.800 8.375 8.3008.200 33.675
14 11 15 14 14 

14 

Caitlin Martin3449
Elite

9.350 6.750 8.6008.250 32.950
2 17 14 9T 15 

15 

Mylie Saint Valdez3427
East Bay

8.850 8.025 8.2007.600 32.675
13 16 17 15 16 

16 

Addaley Zamudio3404
Byers Citrus Heights

8.750 8.075 7.9757.750 32.550
15T 15 16 17 17 

17 
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